
 
 
 
 
 
  

SCHEDULE FOR 2
ND

 UNIT TESTS (2020-21) 

CLASS - IX 

 
 

TEST-1 TEST-2 

Date Day Subject Date Day Subject 

O7.12.2020 Monday English Literature 04.01.2021 Monday English Language 

08.12.2020 Tuesday Chemistry 05.01.2021 Tuesday Chemistry 

09.12.2020 Wednesday History 06.01.2021 Wednesday History 

10.12.2020 Thursday 6th subject 07.01.2021 Thursday Geography 

11.12.2020 Friday Biology 08.01.2021 Friday Biology 

12.12.2020 Saturday 
2nd Language 

09.01.2021 Saturday 
2nd Language 

14.12.2020 Monday Mathematics/EVS 11.01.2021 Monday Mathematics/EVS 

15.12.2020 Tuesday English Language 13.01.2021 Wednesday English Literature 

16.12.2020 Wednesday Physics/CST 14.01.2021 Thursday Physics/CST 

17.12.2020 Thursday Geography 15.01.2021 Friday 
6th subject 

 

 


